DWDM 1.25 Gb/s DFB Laser Module
with Integral Optical Isolator
Technical Data
LSC26xx
Features
• Center Wavelength between
1528 nm and 1602 nm
• Extended Wavelengths for

Effective Cut-off Wavelength 1150 1240 nm
7
Ordering Information
LSC26xx - xx
Connector Type:
FP = FC/PC Polish
Channel Number
7. Wavelength is adjusted using chip temperature.
HP Part
No.
Wavelength
(nm) [7]
Frequency
(THz)
HP Part
No.
Wavelength
(nm) [7]
Frequency
(THz)
HP Part
No.
Wavelength
(nm) [7]
Frequency
(THz)
LSC2698 1528.773 196.1 LSC2630 1553.329 193.0 LSC2660 1577.855 190.0
LSC2699 1529.553 196.0 LSC2631 1554.134 192.9 LSC2661 1578.686 189.9
LSC2601 1530.334 195.9 LSC2632 1554.940 192.8 LSC2662 1579.518 189.8
LSC2602 1531.116 195.8 LSC2633 1555.747 192.7 LSC2663 1580.350 189.7
LSC2603 1531.898 195.7 LSC2634 1556.555 192.6 LSC2664 1581.184 189.6
LSC2604 1532.681 195.6 LSC2635 1557.363 192.5 LSC2665 1582.018 189.5
LSC2605 1533.465 195.5 LSC2636 1558.173 192.4 LSC2666 1582.854 189.4
LSC2606 1534.250 195.4 LSC2637 1558.983 192.3 LSC2667 1583.690 189.3
LSC2607 1535.036 195.3 LSC2638 1559.794 192.2 LSC2668 1584.527 189.2
LSC2608 1535.822 195.2 LSC2639 1560.606 192.1 LSC2669 1585.365 189.1
LSC2609 1536.609 195.1 LSC2640 1561.419 192.0 LSC2670 1586.203 189.0
LSC2610 1537.397 195.0 LSC2641 1562.233 191.9 LSC2671 1587.043 188.9
LSC2611 1538.186 194.9 LSC2642 1563.047 191.8 LSC2672 1587.884 188.8
LSC2612 1538.976 194.8 LSC2643 1563.863 191.7 LSC2673 1588.725 188.7
LSC2613 1539.766 194.7 LSC2644 1564.679 191.6 LSC2674 1589.568 188.6
LSC2614 1540.557 194.6 LSC2645 1565.496 191.5 LSC2675 1590.411 188.5
LSC2615 1541.349 194.5 LSC2646 1566.314 191.4 LSC2676 1591.255 188.4
LSC2616 1542.142 194.4 LSC2647 1567.133 191.3 LSC2677 1592.100 188.3
LSC2617 1542.936 194.3 LSC2648 1567.952 191.2 LSC2678 1592.946 188.2
LSC2618 1543.730 194.2 LSC2649 1568.773 191.1 LSC2679 1593.793 188.1
LSC2619 1544.526 194.1 LSC2650 1569.594 191.0 LSC2680 1594.641 188.0
LSC2620 1545.322 194.0 LSC2651 1570.416 190.9 LSC2681 1595.489 187.9
LSC2621 1546.119 193.9 LSC2652 1571.239 190.8 LSC2682 1596.339 187.8
LSC2622 1546.917 193.8 LSC2653 1572.063 190.7 LSC2683 1597.189 187.7
LSC2623 1547.715 193.7 LSC2654 1572.888 190.6 LSC2684 1598.041 187.6
LSC2624 1548.515 193.6 LSC2655 1573.714 190.5 LSC2685 1598.893 187.5
LSC2625 1549.315 193.5 LSC2656 1574.540 190.4 LSC2686 1599.746 187.4
LSC2626 1550.116 193.4 LSC2657 1575.368 190.3 LSC2687 1600.600 187.3
LSC2627 1550.918 193.3 LSC2658 1576.196 190.2 LSC2688 1601.455 187.2
LSC2628 1551.721 193.2 LSC2659 1577.025 190.1 LSC2689 1602.311 187.1
LSC2629 1552.524 193.1
For technical assistance or the location of
your nearest Hewlett-Packard sales office,
distributor or representative call: